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Monday, July 12] Y 650 kc. 462 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News10. O Devotions: Rev. FatherBennett
10.20 For My Lady10.45 "Inside America: indus-trial Cities of New England."
Prepared by Faith Mathew
(Read by Judith Terry)71.0 A.C.E. Taik: "Household
Buying"72. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 ducational session4.16 Light music5. O Children’s session6.15 LONDON NEWS followed
by list of names of men speak-
ing in the Radio Magazine "With
the Boys Overseas" broadcast
at 10.15 this evening7. 0 State Placement announce-
ments
7.15 Farmers’ session: "Insects
and the Plant," by W. Cottier,M.Sc.
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Office of New Zealand War Pub-
ticity Feature7.54 ‘Cappy Ricks"8.19 Songs of the West8.32 "Inspector Hornleigh In-
vestigates"8.48 Light Opera Company8.67 . Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.26 Paul Whiteman’s Concert
Orchestra,"An American in Paris" (Gersh-
win)9.37 Oscar Natzke (bass)9.43 Regent Classic Orchestra9.49 Eileen Boyd (contralto)9.65 London Concert Orchestra
40. 0 Fabia Drake, Bobbie Com-ber and Company (comedysketch),"A Fruity Melodrama: Only aMill Girl" (Mellhuish Bros.)
970.15 Greetings from the BoysOverseas :

41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

WN7 AUCKLAND
3 880 kc. 341m

6. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7.0 After dinner music8.0 Light orchestral music andballads
8. 0 Music from the Operas70. 0 Horowitz (piano), JohnMcCormack (tenor), John Lem-
mone (flute), Elizabeth Schu-
Mann (soprano), Ferenc Vecseyviolin)
40.30 Close down

Liza iN) BeREtANe
p.m. Light orchestral music
Light popular selectionsMiscellaneousAir Force Signal Prepara-22,3
Orchestral session
Home Garden Talk
"The House of Shadows"
Concert
Miscellaneous
Modern rhythm70.0 Close down

2) WELLINGTON |
570 ke. 526m. |

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. ‘London News
10.10 Devotional Service
10.28 to 10.30 Time signals1040 For My Laedy11. 0 The Home Front

412. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 ducational session
2. 0 Classical Hour
3.15 French broadcast to sec-
ondary schools
8.28 to 3.30 Time signals5. O Children’s session
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5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS, followed by a listof the names of the men speak-
ing in Radio Magazine "Withthe Boys Overseas" broadcast
this evening at 10.15)7. 0 Reserved
7.15 WINTER COURSE TALK:"A Citizen’s Guide to Modern
Government: Challenge of Dic-
tatorship," by Professor Leslie
Lipson
7.30 Office of New Zealand War
Publicity Feature7.45 Music by the Moderns:The Philadelphia Symphony Or-chestra and Alice Graham (con-tralto), from the Studio
The Orchestra,Prelude in A Flat (Szostako-wicz)
Alice Graham,"The Lament of Isis" (Ban-
tock), *‘Foxgloves’’ (Head), "The
Sky Above the Roof" (VaughanWilliams)
The Orchestra,Scherzo from Third Symphony
(McDonald)8. 7 Peter Cooper (pianist),"Sonetto 104. Del Petrarca,"Valse Oubliée (Liszt), Rigoletto
Paraphrase (Verdi-Liszt)
(A Studio recital)
a Alexander Kipnis (bass)8.26 Beethoven: Quartet in CMajor, Op. 59 No. 3
Lener String Quartet8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary8.25 Memories
9.33 "Paul Clifford"
0. © New Zealand News for theNew Zealand Forces in the
Pacific Islands
(Broadcast simultaneously fromthe P. and T. Department’sshortwave station ZLT?, on6.715 megacycles, 44.67 metres)1.0 LONDON NEWS
1.20 CLOSE DOWN

AWS Mrkingren
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5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Pinner music
pew
Air Force Signal Prepara-tion7.0 After dinner music8.0 Variety8.30 "Night Club"9. 0 Band music0.0 Variety0.30 Close down

ANID MeaeINaToN
7. Op.m. Stars of the MusicalFirmament
7.20 "Vanity Fair"7.33 John Boles
7.55 Fred Hartley and his Music8.10 "Halliday and Son"8.25 Opera Houses of the World9.7 "The Green Cross Mystery:Gus Gray"9.20 Dancing times9.35 "The Dark Horse"
9.47 Soft Lights and SweetMusic
10. 0 Close down

SIN[53 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
7. Op.m. Family session8.0 Recorded session9.0 Station notices9. 2 Music, mirth and melody10. 0 Close down

[2h] AAPIER
1
1

7. 0&845a.m. London News
41.0 Morning programme2.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON N )1.30-2.0 Educational session

-------

3.15-3.30 Broadcast French les-
son for Post-Primary Sohools5. 0 Uncle Ed. and Aunt Gwen6. 0 "Billy Bunter of Grey-friars" (final episode)-15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by list of names of men speak-ing in the Radio Magazine "Withthe Boys Overseas" broadcast at
10.15 this evening6.45 Station announcements"Dad and Dave’
7. 0 After dinner music
2.16 ‘Martin’s Corner"
7.30 Office of New Zealand War
Publicity Feature7.40 Listeners’ Own session
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 The Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No. 7 in A Major(Beethoven)10.16 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
11. 0 Close down

NIN) nits
7.
0 p.m.
Miscellaneous light

8.o ‘Ctassicst music: National
Symphony Orchestra of America
(Kindler), Symphony No, 3 in b
PR ate
("Polish") (Tehatkovsk1)"The Laughing Man"2.25 Light recitals10.0 Close down

272 GISBORNE
980 kc. 306m.

7. Op.m. After dinner pro-
gramme
7.156 Emile Zola
7.45 songs of the West
8. 0 Music, mirth and melody8.30 Piano and comedy
f Melody98.2 Khythm and Song9.16 Eric Winstone and his
Accordion Band
oe Dance time variety10.0 Close down

3 Y 720 ke. 416m. |
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News10.0 For My Lady10.20 Health in the Home
10.30 Devotional Service
11. O "Canadian Reminiscences":Talk by Freda Allin11.15 A.C.E. Talk: "Household
Buying"’
12, 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON: NEWS)1.30 ducational session3.15 French Broadcast to Sec-
ondary Schools3.30 Classical hour
5. O Children’s session5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS, followed by list ofnames of men speaking in theRadio Magazine ‘With the BoysOverseas" broadcast at 10.15this evening)
7.16 Our Garden Expert: "Gar-den Problems"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Office of New Zealand War Pub-
licity Feature7.45 Madison Singers7.58 From the Studio: Christ-
‘church Municipal Band (A. J.
Simpson), Anita Ledsham (con-tralto), and Robert Lindsaybaritone)
he Band:
"Appreciation" March (Powell),"Pop Goes the Weasel" (Haw-kins)Robert Lindsay:
"Shipmates o’ Mine" (Sander-
son), "My Friend" (Behrend),"Trade Winds" (Keel), "The
Yeoman’s Wedding Song" (Pon-latowskl)8.19 Howard Jacobs (saxophone)

8.22 The Band:
"Bohemian Girl’ Selection(Balfe), "Yvonne" (Setchfield).Cornet soloist: Lieut. R. Simp-son
8.37 Kurt Engel (xylophone)8.40 Anita Ledsham:
"When You Come Home"’
(Squire), "Where the RiverShannon Flows" (Russell),"Tangi"’ (Hill), "Maori Lovers’Lullaby" (Perrin)
. The Band:
"Jeaninne" (Hymn) (May),"Argandab" (March) (Thomp-son)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 From the Studio: trene
Ballantyne (violin), RonaldMoon (viola), Nancy’ Estall
Saat and Gwen McLeodpiano)
Quartet. in E Flat Major, Op. 16
(Beethoven)
9 Charles Rousseliere (tenor)9.49 Isolde Menges (violin), andFileen Beattie (piano),
Sonata in A Major (Handel)9.58 Gladys Swarthout (so-
prano)
10. 2 Menuhin (violin) and Endt
(plano),
Sunes
No. 6 in E Major (Han-el)

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

wis CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250 m.

5. Op.m. Everyman’s Music
6.35 Air Force "Signal Prepara-tion ;

7,0 After dinner music8. 0 The Organ Music of J. 8S.
Bach (first of series)8.20 Recital by Glasgow Or-
pheus Choir
8.3 Simon Barer (planist)8.45 Famous Singers: FlorenceAustral9.0 "The Curtain Rises"
9. 5 Favourite entertainers
9.80 Laugh Mixture
10. O Nocturne
10.30 Close down

| 372 GREYMOUTH
940 kc. 319m. ,

7. 0, 3.45 a.m. London News
10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
3. 0 Josephine Clare: ‘Mainlyfor Women"
3.15 Broadcast French lessonfor post-primary schools3.30 Classical programme4 0 "Grand City"5.15 Once Upon a Time
6. 0 "Parker of the Yard"
6.15. LONDON NEWS, followed
by a list of the names of the
men speaking in the Radio Maga-
zine "With the Boys Overseas,"
broadcast at 10.15 this evening
6.57 Station notices
7. 0 Evening programme7.15 "Hopalong Cassidy’’7.30 Office of New Zealand War
Publicity Feature
7.40 State Placement announce-ment
7.43 Wingate’s Temperance Band,"Honour and Glory" Tone Poem
(Bath)
8. 0 Command Performance,U.S.A.: Compére, Leopold Sto-kowski
8.30 Melodious Moments
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.26 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra (Beecham) Symphonyin D Major (‘Paris’) (Mozart)9.45 Fritz Kreisler (violin), andthe London Philharmonic Or-
chestra (Ronald), Concerto-in E
Minor, Op. 64 (Mendelssohn)11. 0 Close down

GINZ/a\
DUNEDIN
790 ke, 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News0.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady11.15 The Home Front
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m, LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session2.0 Operetta3.15 Broadcast French lessonfor post-primary schools3.30 CluSsieal Hour5. 0 Children’s session5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS, followed by list ofnames of men speaking in theRadio Magazine, "With the BoysOverseas," broadcast at 10.15this evening)7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Office of New Zealand War Pub-licity feature7.40 London Palladium Orches-
tra,"The Merchant of Venice Suite"
(Rosse)
7.67 Peter Lescenco (baritone)8. 6 Masterpieces of Musicwith thematic illustrations andcomments by Professor V. E.
Galway, Mus.D.,Concerto No. 2 in B Flat Major,
Op. 19. (Beethoven)8.46 Moscow State Philhar-monic Choir and Orchestra8.52 Andre Kostelanetz and his
Orchestra
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Paramount Theatre Or-
chestra
9.31 Music of Doom
9.57 Marie Ormston (piano)10.0 Viénna Philharmonic Orechestra,
"Die Fledermaus" (Strauss)10, 8 Oscar Natzke (bass)10.11 Van Phillips and Quartet11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

©) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
> QO Dinner music
8
O After dinner music
0 Music Round the Campfire8.15 Tales from the Pen of Ed-ar Allan Poe
8.30 Variety
9. 0 Light orchestra, musicajcomedy and ballads
10. O Songs of the West10.16 Variety 4

10.30 Close down

W772 INVERCARGILL680 kc 441 m.

7. 0,°8.45 a.m. London News11. 0 For My Lady11.15 The Home Front12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1,.30-2.0 Educational session3.15-3.30 French broadcast foree schools5. 0 Children’s session, con-ducted by Cousin Anne
° "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followedby a list of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine"With the Boys Overseas,’
broadcast at 10.15 this evening6.45 "Hopalong Cassidy"7.0 After dinner music
7.30 Office of New Zealand War
Publicity Feature740 Music from the Operas8.15 Hall Negro Quartet8.30 "Team Work"
8.42 Fall In, Brother!: ABG
Dance Band
8.45 "The Dark Horse"
8.57 Station notices
. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Supper dance
10. Sea Shanties
11. Close downoo


